
 

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 

SCHOOL OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 

                    M.Sc. Computer Science (2018 Batch) 

List of students to remit condonation fee for Semester I & II 
Instructions for remitting condonation fee. 

 
 

 Login to the SDE student portal 

(www.sde.keralauniversity.ac.in/sdestudentregn/student/login) using enrollment number as 

username and date of birth as password. 

 For payment , visit the university cash counters or Kerala university e-payment portal 

(https://pay.keralauniversity.ac.in/kupay/home --------->DEPARTMENTAL REMITTANCES---> SCHOOL 

OF DISTANCE EDUCATION) as the payment modes. After the successful payment , please enter 

receipt details in your portal correctly after 45 minutes of successful payment.  Kindly use 

separate receipts for each semester. 

 Select the option for various fee remittance. 

 Semester wise exemption /condonation fee link will be active. 

 Enter the fee details in the required fields correctly. 

 Take the print out for reference. 

 

NB : Last date of payment of condonation fee for  I & II semester : 18/04/2020 

Semester - I  

 

Sl.No Enrollment 

No. Name Of Student 

1 811181002 DRISHYA PRASAD 

2 811181003 AJMI MAJEED 

3 811181008 ATHIRA R S 

4 811181009 KAVITHA J 

5 811181012 DIVYA.K 

6 811181019 Vipin S Subhash 

7 811181020 Jinu.J 

8 811181021 Jefferson Samson 

9 811181022 Aravind Raj 

10 811181023 Aravind K B 

11 811181029 JIJI BENEDICT S U 

12 811181031 ANJANA B 

13 811181033 ANCY C A 

14 811181038 MUNEERUDDEEN.TV 

15 811181041 RESHMI N.KAMMATH 

16 811181042 VISHNU SUDHEESH 

17 811181050 VYSHAKH.P.V 

18 811181053 THASNI T 

19 811181056 ASHIQUE S 

http://www.sde.keralauniversity.ac.in/sdestudentregn/student/login)
https://pay.keralauniversity.ac.in/kupay/home


20 811181059 REVATHY A 

21 811181061 MAMITHA MANOJ 

22 811181065 Dil Mohan M 

23 811181070 ASITHA M T 

24 811181072 NAMITHA CHANDRAN S 

S 

25 811181074 Lekshmi S 

26 811181076 

FLENCY SLAVANIA P S 

27 811181077 TONY CHARLES 

28 811181083 ADHEENA P DAS 

29 811181088 VISHAKH R 

30 811181092 GOURI V R 

31 811181093 ASHA A.NAIR 

32 811181096 AMRUTHA BABU 

33 811181097 Jassim M 

34 811181098 MALAVIKA MADHU 

35 811181100 SARATH U S 

36 811181103 SREESHMA M 

37 811181104 SUMITH M P 

38 811181105 Akhil A .S 

 

Semester - II 

 

Sl.No. Enrollment 

No. 

Name Of Student 

1 811181002 DRISHYA PRASAD 

2 811181003 AJMI MAJEED 

3 811181006 ANAS M 

ABOOBACKER 

4 811181008 ATHIRA R S 

5 811181009 KAVITHA J 

6 811181011 BISMI S NIZAR 

7 811181012 DIVYA.K 

8 811181013 ASWATHY NAIR VS 

9 811181014 AL AMEEN A J 

10 811181015 SARATH M S 

11 811181018 DIVYA V S 

12 811181019 Vipin S Subhash 

13 811181020 Jinu.J 

14 811181021 Jefferson Samson 

15 811181022 Aravind Raj 

16 811181023 Aravind K B 

17 811181025 GOURIPRIYA A 

18 811181032 AFSIYA S 

19 811181036 SIMLA L S 

20 811181038 MUNEERUDDEEN.TV 

21 811181040 Sabin S.S 

22 811181041 RESHMI N.KAMMATH 

23 811181043 ANEESHA MANAF S 

24 811181046 LEKSHMI PRIYA U S 



25 811181047 ABHIL A A 

26 811181048 CHIPPY M S 

27 811181050 VYSHAKH.P.V 

28 811181051 SANOOP S NAIR 

29 811181054 SHERIN A 

30 811181055 FAISAL ASHRAF A 

31 811181057 hemanth h t 

32 811181059 REVATHY A 

33 811181060 RAJI. R. S 

34 811181061 MAMITHA MANOJ 

35 811181063 ARCHANA G 

36 811181064 VINCEN K MATHEW 

37 811181065 Dil Mohan M 

38 811181067 NEETHU S K 

39 811181068 MUKUNDAKRISHNAN 

S 

40 811181069 SREEJITH S 

41 811181070 ASITHA M T 

42 811181074 Lekshmi S 

43 811181076 FLENCY SLAVANIA P 

S 

44 811181077 TONY CHARLES 

45 811181083 ADHEENA P DAS 

46 811181091 DEEPIKA DEV 

47 811181095 SAJITH S S 

48 811181097 Jassim M 

49 811181099 DIVYA. G 

50 811181100 SARATH U S 

51 811181101 I Naveena 

52 811181104 SUMITH M P 

53 811181105 Akhil A .S 

 
 

 
 
        

       Sd/-  

  Director 

  

 


